800.238.7474  |  www.macromatic.com  |  sales@macromatic.com
t
h
r
e
e
-p
h

even with a lost phase.  They are the only line-powered units in their class to retain
fault indication and continuous monitoring of all voltages during a phase loss,
increasing the ease of troubleshooting and the level of protection.
Operation:
When the proper three-phase line voltage is applied to the unit and the phase
sequence (rotation) is correct, the relay is energized.  Any one of three fault
conditions will de-energize the relay after a delay.  Re-energization is automatic
upon correction of the fault condition.  A bi-color status LED indicates normal
condition and also provides specifi c fault indication to simplify troubleshooting.
Phase-to-Phase (Line-to-Line).
 Requires a 600V-rated socket when used on system voltages above 300V.
 PAP SERIES
  LINE-LINE UNDER-
 PROTECTS  VOLTAGE VOLTAGE CATALOG WIRING/
 AGAINST 50/60 Hz RANGE NUMBER SOCKET
 Phase Loss, 208V 156-198V PAP208 8 Pin Octal
 Phase Reversal,    70169-D
 & Undervoltage 240V 180-230V PAP240
  400V 300-380V PAP400 
  480V 360-460V PAP480 
 
  575V 431-546V PAP575 
     DIAGRAM 23
Sockets & Accessories available
with
appropriate